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$$$$$$$$3333333344444444........9999999955555555        ppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr        ppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrssssssssoooooooonnnnnnnn        
BBaasseedd  oonn  sseerrvviiccee  ooff  5500--9999  gguueessttss  

IInncclluuddeess  AA,,   BB,,   CC,,   DD,,   EE  

$$$$$$$$2222222299999999........9999999955555555        ppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr        ppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrssssssssoooooooonnnnnnnn        
BBaasseedd  oonn  sseerrvviiccee  ooff  110000  --220000  gguueessttss      

IInncclluuddeess  AA,,   BB,,   CC,,   DD,,   EE  

$$$$$$$$2222222277777777........9999999955555555        ppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr        ppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrssssssssoooooooonnnnnnnn        
BBaasseedd  oonn  sseerrvviiccee  ooff  220011  ++  gguueessttss  

IInncclluuddeess  AA,,   BB,,   CC,,   DD,,   EE  
        

All dinner menus include required staffing for a All dinner menus include required staffing for a All dinner menus include required staffing for a All dinner menus include required staffing for a two and a halftwo and a halftwo and a halftwo and a half    hourhourhourhour    receptionreceptionreceptionreception    
Also included areAlso included areAlso included areAlso included are    china plates, flatwarchina plates, flatwarchina plates, flatwarchina plates, flatware, water glasses & linen napkin rentalse, water glasses & linen napkin rentalse, water glasses & linen napkin rentalse, water glasses & linen napkin rentals    

Any extra requirements, operational service charges, gratuities and GST are additional 
        

((((((((AAAAAAAA))))))))  CCCCCCCChhhhhhhhoooooooo iiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        ooooooooffffffff         aaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ttttttttwwwwwwwwoooooooo        EEEEEEEEnnnnnnnnttttttttrrrrrrrrééééééééeeeeeeeessssssss        
  

PPPPPPPPoooooooouuuuuuuullllllll ttttttttrrrrrrrryyyyyyyy        
BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAIIIIIIIISSSSSSSSEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        IIIIIIIINNNNNNNN        

WWWWWWWWHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIITTTTTTTTEEEEEEEE        WWWWWWWWIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNEEEEEEEE        &&&&&&&&        GGGGGGGGAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRLLLLLLLLIIIIIIIICCCCCCCC        
BBoonneelleessss  cchhiicckkeenn  bbrreeaasstt  bbrraaiisseedd  
iinn  wwhhiittee  wwiinnee  aanndd  ffrreesshh  ggaarrlliicc  

wwiitthh  aa  hhiinntt  ooff  tthhyymmee  
        

OOOOOOOORRRRRRRRAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNGGGGGGGGEEEEEEEE        GGGGGGGGIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNGGGGGGGGEEEEEEEERRRRRRRR        CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        
BBoonneelleessss  cchhiicckkeenn  bbrreeaasstt  ggllaazzeedd  
wwiitthh  aann  oorraannggee  ggiinnggeerr  mmaarrmmaallaaddee  

        
SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAAGGGGGGGGEEEEEEEE        RRRRRRRROOOOOOOOAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        
WWiitthh  aa  wwiilldd  mmuusshhrroooomm  ssaauuccee  

        
CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        TTTTTTTTAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAGGGGGGGGOOOOOOOONNNNNNNN        

BBrreeaasstt  ooff  cchhiicckkeenn  iinn  aa  ccrreeaamm  
ttaarrrraaggoonn  ssaauuccee  

        
GGGGGGGGRRRRRRRRIIIIIIIILLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        TTTTTTTTUUUUUUUUSSSSSSSSCCCCCCCCAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN  
TTeennddeerr  bbrreeaasstt  ooff  cchhiicckkeenn  ggrriilllleedd  

wwiitthh  lleemmoonn  aanndd  rroosseemmaarryy  
  

CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAACCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCIIIIIIIIAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOORRRRRRRREEEEEEEE        
TTeennddeerr  bbrreeaasstt  ooff  cchhiicckkeenn  wwiitthh  aa  

ttoommaattoo  bbaasseedd  ssaauuccee,,  ggrreeeenn  
ppeeppppeerrss,,  mmuusshhrroooommss  aanndd  oonniioonnss    

        
CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        KKKKKKKKIIIIIIIIEEEEEEEEVVVVVVVV        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$22222222))))))))  

TTeennddeerr  bbrreeaasstt  ooff  cchhiicckkeenn  ssttuuffffeedd  
wwiitthh  hheerrbb  ggaarrlliicc  bbuutttteerr  

        
SSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTUUUUUUUUFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRREEEEEEEEAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTT         

((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$22222222))))))))  
WWiitthh  PPrroosscciiuuttttoo,,   MMoozzzzaarreellllaa  &&  BBaassiill  

  
        
        

BBBBBBBBeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeffffffff         
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA        CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNAAAAAAAADDDDDDDDIIIIIIIIAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        

RRRRRRRROOOOOOOOAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTT         BBBBBBBBEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEFFFFFFFF        
SSeerrvveedd  wwiitthh  aa  hheeaarrttyy  ggrraavvyy  

  
LLLLLLLLAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSAAAAAAAAGGGGGGGGNNNNNNNNAAAAAAAA        

LLaayyeerreedd  wwiitthh  mmeeaatt  ssaauuccee,,  
ppaarrmmeessaann,,  mmoozzzzaarreellllaa  aanndd  

ccoottttaaggee  cchheeeessee  
  
VVVVVVVVEEEEEEEEAAAAAAAALLLLLLLL        PPPPPPPPAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRMMMMMMMMIIIIIIIIGGGGGGGGIIIIIIIIAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNAAAAAAAA        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$22222222))))))))         
VVeeaall  ssccaallooppppiinnii  bbaakkeedd  wwiitthh  aa  

ttoommaattoo  ssaauuccee  aanndd  cchheeeessee  
sspprriinnkklleedd  wwiitthh  ppaarrmmeessaann  cchheeeessee  

        
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA        CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNAAAAAAAADDDDDDDDIIIIIIIIAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        PPPPPPPPRRRRRRRRIIIIIIIIMMMMMMMMEEEEEEEE        RRRRRRRRIIIIIIIIBBBBBBBB        

((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$55555555))))))))  
AAuu  jjuuss   

        
BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAIIIIIIIISSSSSSSSEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        SSSSSSSSHHHHHHHHOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRTTTTTTTT         RRRRRRRRIIIIIIIIBBBBBBBBSSSSSSSS        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$55555555))))))))  
SSeerrvveedd  iinn  aa  rreedd  wwiinnee  aauu  jjuuss     

        
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA        CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNAAAAAAAADDDDDDDDIIIIIIIIAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN                

CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEAAAAAAAAUUUUUUUU        BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRRIIIIIIIIAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNDDDDDDDD        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$77777777))))))))         
TTeennddeerrllooiinn  sseerrvveedd  mmeeddiiuumm  rraarree  

wwiitthh  aa  bbééaarrnnaaiissee  ssaauuccee  
  

LLLLLLLLaaaaaaaammmmmmmmbbbbbbbb        
RRRRRRRROOOOOOOOAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        LLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEGGGGGGGG        OOOOOOOOFFFFFFFF        LLLLLLLLAAAAAAAAMMMMMMMMBBBBBBBB        

((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$77777777))))))))         
MMaarriinnaatteedd  wwiitthh  rroosseemmaarryy,,  

hhoonneeyy,,  DDiijjoonn  mmuussttaarrdd,,    
lleemmoonn  &&  ggaarrlliicc  

SSeerrvveedd  wwiitthh  aa  rreedd  wwiinnee  ssaauuccee  
  

  
  

SSSSSSSSeeeeeeeeaaaaaaaaffffffffoooooooooooooooodddddddd        
BBBBBBBBAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSIIIIIIIILLLLLLLL        RRRRRRRRUUUUUUUUBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLMMMMMMMMOOOOOOOONNNNNNNN        

((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$22222222))))))))         
FFllaavvoorreedd  wwiitthh  eexxttrraa  vviirrggiinn  oolliivvee  

ooiill  aanndd  ffrreesshh  bbaassiill   
        

BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRROOOOOOOOIIIIIIIILLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLMMMMMMMMOOOOOOOONNNNNNNN        FFFFFFFFIIIIIIIILLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTSSSSSSSS        
((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$22222222))))))))         

WWiitthh  aa  cciillaannttrroo  ffrruuiitt  ssaallssaa  aanndd  aa  
ssppllaasshh  ooff  tteeqquuiillaa  

        
HHHHHHHHAAAAAAAAZZZZZZZZEEEEEEEELLLLLLLLNNNNNNNNUUUUUUUUTTTTTTTT         CCCCCCCCRRRRRRRRUUUUUUUUSSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        

SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLMMMMMMMMOOOOOOOONNNNNNNN        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$33333333))))))))        
SSeerrvveedd  wwiitthh  aa  ccrreeaammyy  cchhiivvee  

ssaauuccee        
        

CCCCCCCCIIIIIIIITTTTTTTTRRRRRRRRUUUUUUUUSSSSSSSS        SSSSSSSSEEEEEEEEAAAAAAAARRRRRRRREEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        
SSSSSSSSEEEEEEEEAAAAAAAA        BBBBBBBBAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$55555555))))))))        

MMaarriinnaatteedd  wwiitthh  wwoonnddeerrffuull  cciittrruuss  
ffllaavvoouurrss  

        
PPPPPPPPoooooooorrrrrrrrkkkkkkkk        

CCCCCCCCUUUUUUUUBBBBBBBBAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        SSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTYYYYYYYYLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEE        PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRKKKKKKKK        
MMaarriinnaatteedd  iinn  aa  cciittrruuss  mmoojjoo,,  
sseerrvveedd  wwiitthh  aa  mmaannggoo  ssaallssaa  

  
BBBBBBBBAAAAAAAAKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        HHHHHHHHAAAAAAAAMMMMMMMM        

WWiitthh  aa  hhoonneeyy  mmuussttaarrdd  ggllaazzee    
  

GGGGGGGGRRRRRRRRIIIIIIIILLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRKKKKKKKK        
MMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDDAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOONNNNNNNNSSSSSSSS        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$33333333))))))))        

WWiitthh  aa  mmaappllee  DDiijjoonn  mmuussttaarrdd  
aapppplleessaauuccee  aanndd  ccaarraammeelliizzeedd  

aapppplleess      
  

  
        
        



Create your ownCreate your ownCreate your ownCreate your own    
All Inclusive All Inclusive All Inclusive All Inclusive Buffet Buffet Buffet Buffet     

Dinner Menu Dinner Menu Dinner Menu Dinner Menu     
    

~ 2 ~ 

 

((((((((BBBBBBBB))))))))  CCCCCCCChhhhhhhhoooooooo iiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        ooooooooffffffff         aaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ttttttttwwwwwwwwoooooooo                
  

LLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEMMMMMMMMOOOOOOOONNNNNNNN        RRRRRRRROOOOOOOOAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        
WWiitthh  rroosseemmaarryy  

  
RRRRRRRRIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCEEEEEEEE        PPPPPPPPIIIIIIIILLLLLLLLAAAAAAAAFFFFFFFF        

        
BBBBBBBBAAAAAAAAKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTOOOOOOOO        

WWiitthh  ssoouurr  ccrreeaamm,,  bbuutttteerr  aanndd  cchhiivveess   
        

GGGGGGGGAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRLLLLLLLL IIIIIIIICCCCCCCC        MMMMMMMMAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSHHHHHHHHEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        
CCrreeaammyy  mmaasshheedd  ppoottaattooeess   iinnffuusseedd  wwiitthh    

ffrreesshh  ggaarrlliicc  
        

TTTTTTTTWWWWWWWWIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCEEEEEEEE        BBBBBBBBAAAAAAAAKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$11111111))))))))         
WWiitthh  cchheeddddaarr  cchheeeessee  aanndd  oonniioonn   

  

        
CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAAJJJJJJJJUUUUUUUUNNNNNNNN        RRRRRRRROOOOOOOOAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        

WWiitthh  tthhyymmee  &&  ccaayyeennnnee  
        

VVVVVVVVEEEEEEEEGGGGGGGGEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTAAAAAAAABBBBBBBBLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEE        RRRRRRRRIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCEEEEEEEE        PPPPPPPPIIIIIIIILLLLLLLLAAAAAAAAFFFFFFFF        
        

CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEAAAAAAAAUUUUUUUU        RRRRRRRROOOOOOOOAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTT         PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS          
WWiitthh  rroosseemmaarryy  &&  hheerrbbss   

        
BBBBBBBBAAAAAAAAKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        PPPPPPPPAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRMMMMMMMMEEEEEEEESSSSSSSSAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        RRRRRRRRIIIIIIIISSSSSSSSOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTOOOOOOOO        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$11111111))))))))         

WWiitthh  hhiinnttss  ooff   ggaarrlliicc  aanndd  ffeennnneell  
        

BBBBBBBBOOOOOOOOUUUUUUUURRRRRRRRSSSSSSSSIIIIIIIINNNNNNNN        MMMMMMMMAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSHHHHHHHHEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$11111111))))))))         
CCrreeaammyy  mmaasshheedd  ppoottaattooeess   iinnffuusseedd  wwiitthh    

BBoouurrssiinn  cchheeeessee   
        

  
((((((((CCCCCCCC))))))))  CCCCCCCChhhhhhhhoooooooo iiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        ooooooooffffffff         aaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ttttttttwwwwwwwwoooooooo        

        
HHHHHHHHOOOOOOOONNNNNNNNEEEEEEEEYYYYYYYY        GGGGGGGGLLLLLLLLAAAAAAAAZZZZZZZZEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRRRRRRRRROOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTSSSSSSSS        

CCaarrrroottss  ttoosssseedd  iinn  lliigghhtt   bbuutttteerr  aanndd  hhoonneeyy  
        

MMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDDLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEYYYYYYYY        OOOOOOOOFFFFFFFF        MMMMMMMMIIIIIIIIXXXXXXXXEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        VVVVVVVVEEEEEEEEGGGGGGGGEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTAAAAAAAABBBBBBBBLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        
AA  vvaarriieettyy  ooff  ffrreesshh  vveeggeettaabblleess  lliigghhttllyy  sseeaassoonneedd      

        
ZZZZZZZZUUUUUUUUCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNIIIIIIII        

SSaauuttééeedd  wwiitthh  ggaarrlliicc  aanndd  ffrreesshh  hheerrbbss  
        

AAAAAAAASSSSSSSSPPPPPPPPAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAGGGGGGGGUUUUUUUUSSSSSSSS          
WWiitthh  rrooaasstteedd  ppeeppppeerrss   

BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRRUUUUUUUUSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSEEEEEEEELLLLLLLL        SSSSSSSSPPPPPPPPRRRRRRRROOOOOOOOUUUUUUUUTTTTTTTTSSSSSSSS        
SSaauuttééeedd  wwiitthh  pprroosscciiuuttttoo   

    
BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRROOOOOOOOCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCOOOOOOOOLLLLLLLLIIIIIIII                

TToosssseedd  wwiitthh  lleemmoonn,,  aallmmoonnddss  aanndd  bbuutttteerr   
        

GGGGGGGGRRRRRRRREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        BBBBBBBBEEEEEEEEAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNSSSSSSSS        AAAAAAAAMMMMMMMMAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNDDDDDDDDIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNEEEEEEEE        
BBeeaannss  ttoosssseedd  wwiitthh  aallmmoonnddss  &&  bbuutttteerr  

        
BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRROOOOOOOOCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCOOOOOOOOLLLLLLLLIIIIIIII        &&&&&&&&        CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAAUUUUUUUULLLLLLLLIIIIIIIIFFFFFFFFLLLLLLLLOOOOOOOOWWWWWWWWEEEEEEEERRRRRRRR        

TTooppppeedd  wwiitthh  aa  ppaarrmmeessaann  bbrreeaadd  ccrruummbb  bblleenndd  
  
  

((((((((DDDDDDDD))))))))  CCCCCCCChhhhhhhhoooooooo iiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        ooooooooffffffff         aaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ttttttttwwwwwwwwoooooooo                
        

FFFFFFFFOOOOOOOOUUUUUUUURRRRRRRR        BBBBBBBBEEEEEEEEAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD        
        

TTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        GGGGGGGGRRRRRRRREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD        
WWiitthh  yyoouurr  cchhooiiccee  ooff  ddrreessssiinngg  

        
CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAAEEEEEEEESSSSSSSSAAAAAAAARRRRRRRR        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD        

WWiitthh  ccrroouuttoonnss  aanndd  ppaarrmmeessaann  cchheeeessee    
  

TTTTTTTTAAAAAAAABBBBBBBBOOOOOOOOUUUUUUUULLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEHHHHHHHH        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD        
        

CCCCCCCCRRRRRRRRUUUUUUUUDDDDDDDDIIIIIIIITTTTTTTTEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        &&&&&&&&        RRRRRRRRAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNCCCCCCCCHHHHHHHH        DDDDDDDDIIIIIIIIPPPPPPPP  

        
WWWWWWWWAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLDDDDDDDDOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRFFFFFFFF        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD        

        
MMMMMMMMAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNDDDDDDDDAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRIIIIIIIINNNNNNNN        OOOOOOOORRRRRRRRAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNGGGGGGGGEEEEEEEE        &&&&&&&&        AAAAAAAALLLLLLLLMMMMMMMMOOOOOOOONNNNNNNNDDDDDDDD        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD        

        
SSSSSSSSPPPPPPPPIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNAAAAAAAACCCCCCCCHHHHHHHH        &&&&&&&&        SSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAWWWWWWWWBBBBBBBBEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRYYYYYYYY        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD        

        
BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRROOOOOOOOCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCOOOOOOOOLLLLLLLLIIIIIIII        AAAAAAAANNNNNNNNDDDDDDDD        FFFFFFFFEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTAAAAAAAA        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD        

        
CCCCCCCCIIIIIIIITTTTTTTTRRRRRRRRUUUUUUUUSSSSSSSS        PPPPPPPPEEEEEEEECCCCCCCCAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD                

        
PPPPPPPPAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAA        SSSSSSSSAAAAAAAALLLLLLLLAAAAAAAADDDDDDDD        

  
________________________  

  
((((((((EEEEEEEE))))))))  AAAAAAAAllllllll llllllll         mmmmmmmmeeeeeeeeaaaaaaaallllllll ssssssss        iiiiiiiinnnnnnnncccccccclllllllluuuuuuuuddddddddeeeeeeee        DDDDDDDDIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNEEEEEEEERRRRRRRR        RRRRRRRROOOOOOOOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLSSSSSSSS        wwwwwwwwiiiiiiiitttttttthhhhhhhh        BBBBBBBBuuuuuuuutttttttttttttttteeeeeeeerrrrrrrr                 

aaaaaaaassssssss        wwwwwwwweeeeeeeellllllll llllllll         aaaaaaaassssssss        AAAAAAAASSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        HHHHHHHHOOOOOOOOMMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEBBBBBBBBAAAAAAAAKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        DDDDDDDDAAAAAAAAIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNTTTTTTTTIIIIIIIIEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        
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VVVVVVVVeeeeeeeeggggggggeeeeeeeettttttttaaaaaaaarrrrrrrr iiiiiiiiaaaaaaaannnnnnnn        IIIIIIIIddddddddeeeeeeeeaaaaaaaassssssss        
MMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDDIIIIIIIITTTTTTTTEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNEEEEEEEEAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        PPPPPPPPAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAA        

PPeennnnee  ppaassttaa  ttoosssseedd  wwiitthh  bbllaacckk  oolliivveess,,   ffrreesshh  ttoommaattooeess,,  yyeellllooww  &&  rreedd  ppeeppppeerrss,,  rreedd  oonniioonn  aanndd  aarrttiicchhookkee  hheeaarrttss  
SSeeaassoonneedd  wwiitthh  ffrreesshh  hheerrbbss   aanndd  vviirrggiinn  oolliivvee  ooiill  aanndd  ttooppppeedd  wwiitthh  ffrreesshh  ggrraatteedd  PPaarrmmeessaann  cchheeeessee        

        
VVVVVVVVEEEEEEEEGGGGGGGGEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRIIIIIIIIAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        LLLLLLLLAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSAAAAAAAAGGGGGGGGNNNNNNNNAAAAAAAA        

LLaayyeerrss  ooff  ppaassttaa  wwiitthh  ffrreesshh  mmaarrkkeett  vveeggeettaabblleess  aanndd  aann  
IIttaalliiaann  ttoommaattoo  ssaauuccee  tthheenn  ttooppppeedd  wwiitthh  cchheeeessee   

VVVVVVVVEEEEEEEEGGGGGGGGEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRIIIIIIIIAAAAAAAANNNNNNNN        CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIILLLLLLLL IIIIIIII        
MMaaddee  wwiitthh  ffrreesshh  mmaarrkkeett  vveeggeettaabblleess   aanndd  sseerrvveedd  wwiitthh  aa  

ssiiddee  ooff  hhoommeemmaaddee  ccoorrnn  mmuuffffiinnss  
        

PPPPPPPPOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRCCCCCCCCIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNIIIIIIII        MMMMMMMMUUUUUUUUSSSSSSSSHHHHHHHHRRRRRRRROOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOMMMMMMMM        RRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAVVVVVVVVIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOOLLLLLLLLIIIIIIII                
TToosssseedd  iinn  bbuutttteerr  wwiitthh  ggaarrlliicc  aanndd  oonniioonn  

        
        

AAAAAAAAddddddddddddddddiiiiiiiitttttttt iiiiiiiioooooooonnnnnnnnaaaaaaaallllllll         SSSSSSSSuuuuuuuubbbbbbbbssssssssttttttttiiiiiiiittttttttuuuuuuuutttttttteeeeeeee        DDDDDDDDeeeeeeeessssssss sssssssseeeeeeeerrrrrrrrtttttttt        IIIIIIIIddddddddeeeeeeeeaaaaaaaassssssss        
  

CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHOOOOOOOOCCCCCCCCOOOOOOOOLLLLLLLLAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTEEEEEEEE        MMMMMMMMOOOOOOOOUUUUUUUUSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSEEEEEEEE                
((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$33333333))))))))         

TTooppppeedd  wwiitthh  aa  wwhhiippppeedd  ccrreeaamm  
rroosseettttee  aanndd  ffrreesshh  mmiinntt   

        
HHHHHHHHAAAAAAAAZZZZZZZZEEEEEEEELLLLLLLLNNNNNNNNUUUUUUUUTTTTTTTT         CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAAKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEE        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$33333333))))))))         
AA  fflluuffffyy  lliigghhtt  ccaakkee  wwiitthh  

hhaazzeellnnuuttss  
        

EEEEEEEENNNNNNNNGGGGGGGGLLLLLLLLIIIIIIIISSSSSSSSHHHHHHHH        TTTTTTTTRRRRRRRRIIIIIIIIFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEE        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$33333333))))))))        
LLaayyeerrss  ooff  ccuussttaarrdd,,  ffrruuiitt  &&  ccaakkee  

        

NNNNNNNNEEEEEEEEWWWWWWWW        YYYYYYYYOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRKKKKKKKK        CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESSSSSSSSEEEEEEEECCCCCCCCAAAAAAAAKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEE        
((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$33333333))))))))         

WWiitthh  aa  rraassppbbeerrrryy  ssaauuccee  
  

FFFFFFFFRRRRRRRRUUUUUUUUIIIIIIIITTTTTTTT         &&&&&&&&        FFFFFFFFOOOOOOOONNNNNNNNDDDDDDDDUUUUUUUUEEEEEEEE        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$44444444))))))))         
DDeeccaaddeenntt  ddaarrkk  cchhooccoollaattee    

  
CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESSSSSSSSEEEEEEEE        BBBBBBBBOOOOOOOOAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRDDDDDDDD        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$44444444))))))))         
AA  vvaarriieettyy  ooff  ddoommeessttiicc  aanndd  

iimmppoorrtteedd  cchheeeessee  aaccccoommppaanniieedd  
wwiitthh  ccrraacckkeerrss  

  
        

DDDDDDDDOOOOOOOOUUUUUUUUBBBBBBBBLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEE        CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHOOOOOOOOCCCCCCCCOOOOOOOOLLLLLLLLAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTEEEEEEEE        
CCCCCCCCAAAAAAAAKKKKKKKKEEEEEEEE        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$33333333))))))))        

FFrreesshh  cchhooccoollaattee  ccaakkee  llaayyeerreedd  
wwiitthh  cchhooccoollaattee  iicciinngg  

  
CCCCCCCCRRRRRRRRÈÈÈÈÈÈÈÈMMMMMMMMEEEEEEEE        BBBBBBBBRRRRRRRRUUUUUUUULLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$44444444))))))))        
LLiigghhtt  ccuussttaarrdd  wwiitthh  aa  

ccaarraammeelliizzeedd  ssuuggaarr  ccrruusstt  
        

FFFFFFFFRRRRRRRREEEEEEEENNNNNNNNCCCCCCCCHHHHHHHH        PPPPPPPPAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTRRRRRRRRIIIIIIIIEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$22222222))))))))         
FFrroomm  NNaappoolleeoonnss  ttoo  ppeettiitt  ffoouurrss   

  

DDDDDDDDeeeeeeeessssssss sssssssseeeeeeeerrrrrrrrtttttttt        AAAAAAAACCCCCCCCTTTTTTTTIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOONNNNNNNN        SSSSSSSSttttttttaaaaaaaattttttttiiiiiiiioooooooonnnnnnnnssssssss        
((EExxttrraa  ssttaaffffiinngg  cchhaarrggeess  mmaayy  aappppllyy))  

        
CCCCCCCCRRRRRRRREEEEEEEEPPPPPPPPEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        SSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOONNNNNNNN        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$55555555))))))))        

CChhoooossee  ffrroomm  tthhee  ccllaassssiicc  ““CCrreeppeess  SSuuzzeettttee””   wwiitthh  GGrraanndd  
MMaarrnniieerr  oorr  oouurr  ssppeecciiaall  ““BBllaacckk  RRuussssiiaann  BBlluueebbeerrrryy””  

CCrreeppeess  wwiitthh  KKaahhlluuaa  aanndd  VVooddkkaa..     BBootthh  aarree  ffllaammbbééeedd  
iinn  ffrroonntt  ooff  yyoouurr  gguueessttss  ffoorr  tthhaatt  ddrraammaattiicc  ttoouucchh..  

  
CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRIIIIIIIIEEEEEEEESSSSSSSS        JJJJJJJJUUUUUUUUBBBBBBBBIIIIIIIILLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$55555555))))))))         

BBiinngg  cchheerrrriieess  ffllaavvoouurreedd  wwiitthh  oorraannggee  zzeesstt  aanndd  ffllaammeedd  
wwiitthh  kkiirrsscchh  

SSeerrvveedd  wwiitthh  FFrreenncchh  vvaanniillllaa  iiccee  ccrreeaamm  

        
IIIIIIIICCCCCCCCEEEEEEEE        CCCCCCCCRRRRRRRREEEEEEEEAAAAAAAAMMMMMMMM        SSSSSSSSUUUUUUUUNNNNNNNNDDDDDDDDAAAAAAAAEEEEEEEE        BBBBBBBBAAAAAAAARRRRRRRR        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$22222222))))))))         
VVaanniillllaa  iiccee  ccrreeaamm  wwiitthh  aallll  tthhee  ssiiddeess !!   

FFrreesshh  ffrruuiitt,,  ppeeaannuuttss,,  cchhooccoollaattee  cchhiippss,,  bbrroowwnniiee  bbiitteess,,  
cchhooccoollaattee  &&  ccaarraammeell  ssaauuccee  aanndd  mmoorree!!!!!!   

  
CCCCCCCCHHHHHHHHOOOOOOOOCCCCCCCCOOOOOOOOLLLLLLLLAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTEEEEEEEE        FFFFFFFFOOOOOOOOUUUUUUUUNNNNNNNNTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAAIIIIIIIINNNNNNNN        ((((((((++++++++$$$$$$$$44444444))))))))         

SSeerrvveedd  wwiitthh  aa  ffrreesshh  sseelleeccttiioonn  ooff  ssttrraawwbbeerrrriieess,,  bbeerrrriieess,,  
ppiinneeaappppllee  aanndd  mmeelloonn  aass  wweellll  aass  bbiissccoottttii,,     

mmiinnii  bbrroowwnniieess,,  mmaarrsshhmmaalllloowwss  aanndd  rriiccee  ccrriissppyy  bbiitteess    
((MMaacchhiinnee  RReennttaall  ffeeee  eexxttrraa))  

  
  

BBBBBBBBuuuuuuuuffffffff ffffffffeeeeeeeetttttttt        CCCCCCCCooooooooffffffff ffffffffeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee        SSSSSSSSeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrvvvvvvvviiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        
        

SSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRBBBBBBBBUUUUUUUUCCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKSSSSSSSS        CCCCCCCCOOOOOOOOFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE        &&&&&&&&AAAAAAAASSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDD        TTTTTTTTAAAAAAAAZZZZZZZZOOOOOOOO        TTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEAAAAAAAASSSSSSSS        
WWiitthh  ccrreeaamm,,  mmiillkk  &&  ssuuggaarr  

        
PPPPPPPPrrrrrrrr iiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        ppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr         ppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrssssssssoooooooonnnnnnnn                                                                                                                                                $$$$$$$$22222222        


